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Name

QUICKSTEP BENSON
QUICKSTEP BUTTONS-N-LACE
QUICKSTEP DREAMS ARE FREE
QUICKSTEP IM A FREE FELLA

QUICKSTEP SPIRIT OF FREEDOM

Equine Registry

DoB

11-Nov-1997

14-Nov-1997

15-Oct-1998

28-Oct-1993

06-Nov-1996

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
1495
1496
2738
0441

0848

Dam

LITTLE BLACK BESS
MARUA BUTTONS-N-BOWS
QUICKSTEP CHARLOTTE
LITTLE BLACK BESS

QUICKSTEP CHARLOTTE
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BORN FREE OF LITTLE RIDGE (1990)

Damsire

TOTARA DOWNS MIDNIGHT COWBOY

QUICKSTEP WINCHESTER

QUICKSTEP WINCHESTER

https:/lequineregistry.net



